
Medical Academy named after S.I. Georgievsky of V.I. Vernadsky 

Crimea Federal University, Russia 

Established in 1981 

Govt. University, Full English Medium 

Free Vaccination Sputnik-V for all CFU students! 
                

 

Fee Structure 2021-2022 
Note- 

 Payment can be done INR to Ruble via Debit/Credit Cards (2% Bank Charges Applicable) 

 If payment will be done in USD via Swift (No additional charges applicable) 

(1$ = 72 rub. rate: 27/06/2021) 

 

 1st year 2nd year 3rd year 4th year 5th year 6th year 

Tuition Fee 2,50,000 Rubles 

 

3,00,000 

Rubles 

3,00,000 

Rubles 

3,00,000 

Rubles 

3,00,000 

Rubles 

3,00,000 

Rubles 

    Note-  The Tuition Fee for One academic year is: 

 

 By attending   (1st semester of training using remote technologies and 2nd semester off-line) 250,000 rubles 

20,000 Rubles to be paid within 10 days after the Entrance Exam, and 230,000 rubles paid no later 

than 01.11.2021  

 

 In case, there is possibility of arrival on the territory of the Russian Federation in the First Year By 

attending a full-time education 300, 000 rubles (Three hundred thousand rubles). 

 

Hostel Fee  9000 Rubles 1. In Case 9000 Ruble hostel will not available, next 

option starts from 40,000 / 50,000 or 60,000 

Rubles per year new hostel room.  

2. Student can choose desired hostel range from 9000 

Ruble-60,000 Ruble. 

Medical Insurance 5900 Ruble 5900 

Ruble 

5900 

Ruble 

5900 

Ruble 

5900 

Ruble 

5900 

Ruble 

Medical Check-up 2500 Rubles (Male) 

2600 Rubles (Female) 

2500 

Ruble 

2500 

Ruble 

2500 

Ruble 

2500 

Ruble 

2500 

Ruble 

Visa Extension & 

Registration 

1600 Rubles 1600 

Ruble 

1600 

Ruble 

1600 

Ruble 

1600 

Ruble 

1600 

Ruble 

Total in Ruble 269,000 Ruble = 

3736 $ (approx.) = 

277,135 Indian Rupees 

(www.xe.com) 

 

3,10,000 

Ruble 

3,10,000 

Ruble 

3,10,000 

Ruble 

3,10,000 

Ruble 

3,10,000 

Ruble 

Other additional 

One-time payments 

 

1764 $ (approx.) 
130,853 Indian Rupees 

(www.xe.com) 

     

Total in USD 

Total in Indian 

Rupees 

5500 $ 

407,988 INR 

(www.xe.com)  

     



 

 

 

Note: - Admission Criteria  

 

a) Minimum 50% marks required in Chemistry & Biology in 12th Class. 

b) NEET should be qualified   (if available or can submit it result later). 

c) Passport copy (if available) / Aadhar Card. 

Note:-  

 Food Charges- 120$-150$/month (Optional) is not Included in fee Structure  

 Self-Cooking Kitchen is available 

Recommendation India & 

Processing Fees 

 Counselling 

 Visa Charges  

 Document Apostille  

 Air- Ticket 

Rs. 1, 25,000  
 

Other addition one-time payments will include: 

 Assistance with admission and invitation letters from CFU 

 COVID-19 test 

 HIV test 

 Malaria test 

 Quarantine food fees  

 (During first four days after arrival) 

 Passport and educational documents 

 translation & notarization fee 

 Transportation (Airport Pick-Up) 

 Accompanying the students upon arrival 

 Helping with accommodation in the dormitory/hostel 

 

 Registration and visa extension support 

 

 Medical insurance and medical check-up assistance  

 

 Arranging mobile communication and acquiring the SIM card for the student 

 Guidance & support for the student during the entire 2021-2022 academic 

year 


